
Academic Advising Information 2023-2024 

MAJOR  Phone Number  Email 

Accounting, Finance and Economics   931-221-7578 

Agriculture 931-221-7266

Allied Health Sciences 931-221-6495

Art and Design  931-221-6272

Aviation 931-221-1494

Biology  931-221-6497

Chemistry 931-221-6148

Communication  

Chair 

Dr. Dong Nyonna  

Dr. Don Sudbrink 

Dr. Perry Scanlan 

McLean Fahnestock 

Charles Weigandt       

Dr. Amy Thompson 

Dr. Lisa Sullivan  

Dr. Rob Baron  931-221-6819

Computer Science & Information Technology Dr. Leong Lee 931-221-7038

931-221-6325

931-221-7478

931-221-7757

931-221-1499

931-221-6112

931-221-1447

Criminal Justice  

Earth and Environmental Sciences

Educational Specialties  

Engineering Technology   

Health and Human Performance 

History and Philosophy  

Languages and Literature 

Dr. Scott Culhane 

Dr. Chris Gentry

Dr. John McConnell     

Ravi Manimaran 

Dr. Timothy Leszczak  

Dr. Kevin Tanner 

Dr. Beatrix Brockman 931-221-7847

Leadership and Organizational Administration Dr. Sue Evans 931-221-1437

Management, Marketing and General Business Margaret Douglas 931-221-7685

Mathematics and Statistics 931-221-7313

Military Science and Leadership  931-221-9777

Music  931-221-7811

Physics, Engineering and Astronomy 931-221-6102

Political Science and Public Management 931-221-7583

Psychological Science and Counseling  931-221-7232

School of Nursing 931-221-7708

Social Work 931-221-7504

Sociology 931-221-7506

Teaching and Learning  931-221-6195

Theatre & Dance 931-221-7046

Undeclared Majors 

Dr. Jackie Vogel

LTC Mark Barton 

Dr. Kristen Sienkiewicz   

Dr. Alex King 

Dr. Marsha Lyle-Gonga   

Dr. Nicole Knickmeyer   

Tina Grimsley

Dr. Jeffrey Thompson   

Dr. Jonniann Butterfield   

Dr. Cheryl Lambert 

Dale Pickard

Dr. Allen Barger  931-221-1021

nyonnad@apsu.edu 

sudbrinkd@apsu.edu 

scanlanp@apsu.edu 

fahnestockm@apsu.edu 

weignadtc@apsu.edu 

thompsona@apsu.edu 

sullivanl@apsu.edu 

baronr@apsu.edu 

leel@apsu.edu 

culhanes@apsu.edu 

gentryc@apsu.edu

mcconnellj@apsu.edu 

manimaranr@apsu.edu  

leszczakt@apsu.edu 

tannerk@apsu.edu 

brockmanb@apsu.edu 

evanss@apsu.edu 

douglasm@apsu.edu 

vogelj@apsu.edu 

bartonm@apsu.edu 

sienkiewiczk@apsu.edu 

kinga@apsu.edu 

lylegongam@apsu.edu  

knickmeyern@apsu.edu 

grimsleyt@apsu.edu 

thompsonjd@apsu.edu 

butterfieldj@apsu.edu 

lambertc@apsu.edu 

pickardd@apsu.edu

bargera@apsu.edu 

Austin Peay State University does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, national origin, sex, sexual orientation, gender identity/expression, disability, 

age, status as a protected veteran, genetic information, or any other legally protected class with respect to all employment, programs and activities sponsored by 

APSU. http://www.apsu.edu/files/policy/5002.pdf.

http://www.apsu.edu/files/policy/5002.pdf



